
JAMIA HAMDARD 
NEW DELHI-110062 

Date: 28.7. 2017 
FACULTY LEVEL ANTI RAGGING SQUAD 

 

Ragging in any form is strictly and legally prohibited in JAMIA HAMDARD. 
Anyone found guilty will be dealt in accordance with the rules and regulations of 
JAMIA HAMDARD. Punishment could include fine, suspension and/or expulsion 
from theUniversity. 
 
Any student (Fresher/ others) subjected to ragging shall report immediately to 
any of the following faculty members for necessary action. 

 
S. 
No. 

Name Faculty Contact No. E-mail 

1.  Prof. Musharraf Husain HIMSR 7838177803 drmhusain1@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

2.  Dr. Amit Sharma  HIMSR 9899989201 asharma@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

3.  Dr. Mohd. Jaseem Hassan HIMSR 8527129076 mjhassan@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

4.  Dr. Zeeba S. Jairajpuri HIMSR 9868771667 zsjairajpuri@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

5.  Dr. Arifa Anwar Elahi HIMSR 9810019911 arifa.elahi@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

6.  Dr. Raja Nadeem HIMSR 8447762134 raja.nadeem@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

7.  Prof. Suhail Pervez SCLS 9811992124 sparvez@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

8.  Dr. T.O. Siddiqui SCLS 9873257251 tosiddiqi@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

9.  Dr. Rana Zaidi SCLS 9871944230 rzaidi@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

10.  Dr. Hinna Hamid SCLS 9999908696 hhamid@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

11.  Mrs. Urmila Bhardwaj SNS&AH 9350886446 urmila48@rediffmail.com 

12.  Ms. Veena Sharma SNS&AH 9891009592 veena7sharma@yahoo.co.in 

13.  Ms. Smriti Arora SNS&AH 9810840372 sarora@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

14.  Dr. Safia Amir SH&SS 9540390930 samir@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

15.  Dr. Arshad Hussain SH&SS 9540989588 ahussain@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

16.  Dr. R.K. Pandey SH&SS 9868084938 rkpandey.cfs@rediffmail.com 

17.  Mr. SafdarTanweer SEST 9810465885 safdartanweer @yahoo.com 

18.  Ms. SaminaNaz SEST 9899368267 snaaz@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

19.  Ms. SuraiyaParveen SEST 9313707944 suraiya@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

20.  Mohd. Abdul Ahad SEST 9891243259 aahad@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

21.  Mr. S. NadimulHaque SMBS 9810610464 haquesnh@rediffmail.com 

22.  Ms. SyeedunNisa SMBS 9958522023 snisa@jamihamdard.ac.in 
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23.  Ms. NudratMoini Rahman SMBS 9899565746 nudratmoini@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

24.  Ms. SadafSiraj SMBS 9990575157 sadafsiraj@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

25.  Prof. KanchanKohli SPER 9818335148 kkohli@@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

26.  Dr. AbulKalamNajmi SPER 9891220056 aknajmi@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

27.  Dr. ShaukatRasool Mir SPER 9811385772 srmir@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

28.  Dr. OzairAlam SPER 9891383114 oalam@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

29.  Dr. Gaurav Kumar Jain SPER 9811127909 gkjain@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

30.  Dr. Aftab Ahmad SUM 8800758404 aftaba@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

31.  Dr. Arif Zaidi SUM 9891392903 arifzaidi05@yahoo.co.in 

32.  Dr. AzharJabin SUM 9899315252 ajabin@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

33.  Dr. Vasudha Sharma SIS 9810288903 vasudha.sharma@@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

34.  Mr. S.S. Ashraf JHRCA 9958454319 shahabash@gmail.com 

 

 
 
 
 

Prof.  M. S. Alam 
Proctor 

C. C. to: 
1. Deans of the Schools to display on the Notice Boards of the Faculties 
2. Incharge web cell 
3. A.R. to V.C to inform Hon’ble vice-chancellor 
4. P.A. to Registrar to inform Registrar 
5. All concerned 

 
 
 
 


